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3401
3402
3403
3404
3405
3406
3407
3408
3409
3410
3411
3412
3413
3414
3415
3416

3501
3502
3503
3505
3506
3507
3508
3509
3510
3511
3512
3513
3514
3515

DISCO SLOW

Barn Disco Slow Solo

Estelle Gaia Bering

Isabella Kluge

Leonora Heick-Abildhauge
Isabella Simonsen

Aya Schneekloth Marlau

Elvira Kara Reindahl Andersen
Regitze Bendtsen Clausen
Anna Cornelia Pippi Jensen Lysemose
Mejse Folmann

Josefine Schaumburg-Madsen
Silje Bak Baehrenz

Vilda Juul Beltoft

Minna Kis Stewart

Rosa Sophia Buch Larsson
Josefina Rosendahl
Josephine Bredahl Tving

Junior 1 Disco Slow Solo

Sofie Bahnson

Emily Barmer Beicker Knudsen
Vega Heick-Abildhauge
Gunilla Katrine Suhr

Molly Otzen

Elena Mila @rum Derlich
Laura Rasmussen

Sophie Ringgard Arp

Cecilia Simonsen

Gabriella Kjeergaard Jensen
Mercedes Raabjerg Matwich
Laerke Julin

Sophie Dorph Krabsen
Sesse Ruff

Soften
Solrad
Solrad
Solragd
Nykgbing
Solrad
Seborg
Seborg
Nykgbing
Vejle
Brendbygaster
Nykgbing
Sgborg
Sgborg
Vejle
Vejle

Taastrup
Saborg
Solrad

Kongens Lyngby

Brendbygster
Saborg

Vejle

Seborg
Solrad
Brendbygster
Brendbygster
Solrad

Kongens Lyngby

Solrad



3516
3517
3518
3519
3520
3521
3522
3523
3524
3525
3526
3527
3528
3529
3530
3531
3532

3601
3602
3603
3604
3605
3606
3607
3608
3609
3610
3611
3612
3613
3614
3615
3616
3617

Luna Bagh Hansen

Emily Andersen

Caroline Ottilia Banke
Poppy Proffitt

Agnes Livia Munk Kleist

Ida Balle Olsen

Victoria Christensen

Anna Martinsen

Leanna Thorgaard Schmidt
Senia Ngrskov Schultz
Nikoline Lundgren

Helena Brgchner Vestergaard
Kaya Egholm

Anna Sparbo

Caroline Skarregaard Olsen
Rose Sandager

Cassandra H. S. Hansen

Junior 2 Disco Slow Solo

Celina Christiansen
Jessica Christensen

Anna Dreyer

Marie-Louise Boddum Hansen
Liva Mai Therkildsen
Mynte Bromose

Mina Thomsen Ashraf
Elizabeth Garbacenka
Evelina Sirousi

Emma Sofie Tjerry Rahbek
Katrine Bjerking

Nikoline Alma Korfitsen Weinholt

Silje Riisager

Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard
Celine Andersen

Molly Webb

Isabella Grimstrup

Brgndbygster
Solrgd

Kongens Lyngby
Vejle

Seborg

Aarhus
Brendbygaster
Kongens Lyngby
Soften

Vejle

Vejle

Kongens Lyngby
Valby

Soften

Kongens Lyngby
Seborg

Slagelse

Saborg
Fredericia
Lyngby
Taastrup
Vejle

Hillerad
Hillerad

Vejle
Kongens Lyngby
Saborg
Solrgd
Brendbygaster
Hillerad

Vejle
Taastrup
Solrgd

Vejle



3701
3702
3703
3704
3705
3706
3707
3708
3709
3710
3711
3712
3713
3714
3715
3716
3717
3718
3719
3720

901
902
903
904
905
906

907
908
909
910

Voksne Disco Slow Solo

Elisa Skouenborg Lasnier
Maude Marie Stewart
Mille Morild

Esther Henriksen

Amanda Degn

Cecilie Staeermose Christensen

Caroline Handberg
Annika Hgjsvig Bech
Luna Victoria Kdécher
Filippa Lentini From

Sigrid Frigg Jensen
Matilde Lem Eriksen
Clara Lunddahl

Olivia Ngrgaard Mouritsen
Cecilie Chili Lund Egeberg
Thea Kjeergaard

Leerke Carlslund-Nielsen
Cille Thirup

Joachim Green

Grete Emma Andersson

DISCO

Barn Disco Solo

Zoey Bjarkquist

Rose Nissen

Isabelle Martinez Schou
Leonora Heick-Abildhauge
Leonora Johnsen

Vigga Najbjerg Sletskov
(Vigga Sletskov)

Clara Staub Jgrgensen
Emilia Seehegn

Rosa Sophia Buch Larsson
Dicte Bjgrnholt Rasmussen

Seborg
Saeborg
Brgndbygster
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Aarhus
Valby
Seborg
Slagelse
Valby
Valby
Vejle
Vejle
Taastrup
Nykgbing
Neestved
Vejle
Vejle

Solrgd
Saborg
Brendbygster
Solrgd
Seborg
Aarhus

Seborg
Taastrup
Saborg
Aarhus



911 Anna Cornelia Pippi Jensen Lysemose Seborg
912 Olivia Spork-Sparsg Seborg
913 Elvira Kara Reindahl Andersen Solragd
914 Silje Bak Baehrenz Brondbyaster
915 Sarah Lucia Mgller Aagaard Vejle
916 Malou Gravesen Brgndbygster
917 Clara Margaret Storm Andersen Taastrup
918 Minna Kis Stewart Seborg
919 Mynthe Pajbjerg Mosdal Seborg
920 Molly Donde Seborg
921 Estelle Gaia Bering Soften
922 Isabella Simonsen Solragd
923 Hannah Leonora Udstad Sundstrup Seborg
924 Nina Mai Do Madsen Aarhus
925 Josephine Bredahl Tving Vejle
926 Vigga Kepp Seborg
927 Lua Rise Seborg
928 Ida Winther Vejle
Born Disco Duo
1001 Clara Staub Jgrgensen & Minna Kis Stewart Sgborg
1002 Josephine Bredahl Tving & Sarah Lucia Mgller Aagaard Vejle
1003 Lua Rise & Molly Donde Saeborg
1004 Malou Gravesen & Silje Bak Baehrenz Brendbygaster
1005 Isabella Simonsen & Zoey Bjgrkquist Solrgd
1006 Anna Cornelia Pippi Jensen Lysemose & Rosa Sophia Buch Larsson
Saeborg
1007 Dicte Bjgrnholt Rasmussen & Vigga Najbjerg Sletskov Aarhus
1008 Clara Margaret Storm Andersen & Emilia Seehegn Taastrup
1009 Elvira Kara Reindahl Andersen & Leonora Heick-Abildhauge Solrgd
1010 Mynthe Pajbjerg Mosdal & Vigga Kepp Seborg
Born Disco Smaligroup
1101 Shooting Stars Aarhus

Caroline Haurum/Josephina Mouritsen/Julie Marie Andersen Tretow-Loof
Leonora Preuss/Liva Wilkens Stubkeer/Selma Meier

Victoria Dam Skrubbeltrang



1102

1103

1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228

Pink Cuties

Elvira Kara Reindahl Andersen/Emily Selvhgj Johansson/Isabella Kluge

Isabella Simonsen/Leonora Heick-Abildhauge/Liva Danlev Eriksen

Zoey Bjorkquist
Force 7

Anna Cornelia Pippi Jensen Lysemose/Clara Staub Jargensen/Leonora Johnsen

Minna Kis Stewart/Mynthe Pajbjerg Mosdal/Theresa Kongsvik-lbsen

Vigga Kepp

Junior 1 Disco Solo

Rosemarie Mygind

Nathalia Friberg-Richelsen
Siff Thirstrup Thomsen
Mercedes Raabjerg Matwich
Laerke Julin

Alma Kolsbjerg

Sophie Ringgard Arp
Gabriella Kjaergaard Jensen
Amanda Sloth Bggelund
Caroline Ottilia Banke
Mathilde Olivia Bandier
Nikoline Lundgren

Livia Smidt

Filippa Lilje Bering

Elena Mila @rum Derlich
Vega Heick-Abildhauge

Ida Balle Olsen

Anastasia Pries Hoffenblad
Sofie Bahnson

Rose Sandager

Sesse Ruff

Emily Lyster

Laura Rasmussen

Cecilia Simonsen

Anna Martinsen

Caroline Skarregaard Olsen
Liva Ostergaard Skyum
Sophia Berg

Solrgd

Seborg

Seborg

Hillerad
Kongens Lyngby
Brendbygaster
Solrad

Seborg

Saeborg
Brendbygster
Aarhus

Kongens Lyngby
Saeborg

Vejle

Sgborg

Soften

Saeborg

Solrgd

Aarhus

Saborg
Taastrup

Seborg

Lyngby

Saborg

Vejle

Solrgd

Kongens Lyngby
Kongens Lyngby
Seborg

Seborg



1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237

1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526

Gunilla Katrine Suhr

Alma Juhl

Sophie Dorph Krabsen

Emily Barmer Beicker Knudsen
Olivia Henckell

Agnes Livia Munk Kleist
Victoria Christensen

Sia Baun Hibschmann

Sofia Langkilde

Junior 2 Disco Solo

Celine Andersen

Nikoline Alma Korfitsen Weinholt
Isabella Grimstrup

Liva Schmidt

Malou Hoffmann Andersen
Carla Hundevad-Dohn
Katrine Hgj Kristensen

Nina Sggaard

Viola Thorsted Svendsen
Liva Mortensen

Mathilde Holmgaard

Katrine Bjerking

Laerke Cens Woinar

Liva Mai Therkildsen
Elizabeth Garbacenka
Emma Lind

Evelina Sirousi

Jessica Christensen
Caroline Vittrup

Filippa Staub Jgrgensen
Marie Langkilde Qstergaard
Victoria Marie Malmgren Dupont
Idamarie Rose Hgibjerg
Laura Sendergaard Justesen
Alba Elvira @rum Derlich
Laura Bygsg Parling

Kongens Lyngby
Vejle

Kongens Lyngby
Saeborg
Brgndbygster
Seborg
Brendbygaster
Seborg

Seborg

Taastrup
Brgndbygster
Vejle

Seborg
Solrad
Sgborg
Aarhus
Aarhus
Saborg
Neestved
Saeborg
Solrad
Brgndbygster
Vejle

Vejle

Aarhus
Kongens Lyngby
Fredericia
Aarhus
Seborg
Aarhus
Saborg
Aarhus
Aarhus
Sgborg
Brendbygster



1527
1528
1529
1530

1801
1802
1803
1804
1805
1806
1807
1808
1809
1810
1811
1812
1813
1814
1815
1816
1817
1818
1819
1820
1821
1822
1823
1824
1825
1826
1827
1828
1829
1830
1831

Emilie Ostergaard
Sofia-Emilie Erdmann
Celina Christiansen
Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard

Under 21 Disco Solo

Caroline Rise Auby

Mille Bro Hansen

Filippa Lentini From

Liv Thomassen

Karoline Mathilde Zappe
Luna Victoria Kocher
Ellen Heeager

Amanda Degn

Nana Leonora Hansen Beuschau
Sigrid Frigg Jensen
Nikoline Wraae-Bess
Sophie Dalsager

Olivia Ngrgaard Mouritsen
Marie-Louise Schrgder
Annika Hgjsvig Bech
Maude Marie Stewart
Clara Lunddahl

Isabella Werner

Kamille Fisker Keeraa
Anna Henning Klovgaard Lassen
Caroline Handberg
Christine Emilie Rosman
Isabella Calberg Rasmussen
Esther Henriksen

Nethe Thygesen

Cille Thirup

Matilde Lem Eriksen

Elisa Skouenborg Lasnier
Mille Morild

Andrea Ellegaard Zneider
Marie Pharao

Vejle
Fredericia
Seborg
Vejle

Brendbygaster
Aarhus
Seborg
Aarhus
Aarhus
Valby
Seborg
Vejle
Aarhus
Slagelse
Brgndbygster
Valby
Vejle
Nakskov
Aarhus
Saeborg
Valby
Veerlgse
Aarhus
Seborg
Vejle
Aarhus
Saborg
Vejle
Fredericia
Neestved
Valby
Seborg
Brgndbygster
Lyngby
Vejle



1701

2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110

1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308

1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407

Under 21 Disco Solo Male

Mikkel Christensen

Voksne Disco Solo

Kaya Elisabeth Kécher

Laerke Carlslund-Nielsen
Nadia Pedersen

Katrine Thggersen
Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth
Rikke Dahl-Nielsen

Cecilie Chili Lund Egeberg
Cecilie Steermose Christensen
Grete Emma Andersson

Freja Dahl-Nielsen

Junior 1 Disco Duo

Amanda Sloth Bggelund & Ida Balle Olsen

Clara Emilie Andersen & Sia Baun Hibschmann
Caroline Ottilia Banke & Sophie Dorph Krabsen
Gunilla Katrine Suhr & Siff Thirstrup Thomsen
Liva Ostergaard Skyum & Livia Smidt

Cecilia Simonsen & Vega Heick-Abildhauge
Alma Juhl & Nikoline Lundgren

Alma Kolsbjerg & Emily Barmer Beicker Knudsen

Junior 2 Disco Duo

Marie Langkilde @stergaard & Nina Sggaard

Liva Schmidt & Sophia Berg

Mathilde Balschmidt Ebbesen & Viola Thorsted Svendsen
Mathilde Holmgaard & Sarah-Louise Mimi Hgjgaard Larsen
Alba Elvira @rum Derlich & Frida Emily Christoffersen
Caroline Vittrup & Laura Sgndergaard Justesen

Laura Bygsg Parling & Victoria Christensen

Aarhus

Valby
Nykgbing
Nykgbing
Vejle
Aarhus
Valby
Vejle
Vejle
Vejle
Valby

Aarhus

Sgborg

Kongens Lyngby
Kongens Lyngby
Sgborg

Solrgd

Vejle

Seborg

Aarhus
Saborg
Saborg
Seborg
Seborg
Aarhus
Brendbygster



1408
1409
1410
1411
1412

1413
1414
1415
1416

2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207

2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213

2001

1601

1602

Celine Andersen & Sofie Bahnson

Clara Thirup & Liva Mortensen

Filippa Staub Jgrgensen & Rose Sandager

Mille Geel Vestergaard & Nikoline Alma Korfitsen Weinholt

Emma Lind & Katrine Hgj Kristensen

(Emma & Katrine)

Emilie Ostergaard & Victoria Mynthe Kirkegaard
Caroline Skarregaard Olsen & Evelina Sirousi
Carla Hundevad-Dohn & Mathilde Olivia Bandier
Laerke Cens Woinar & Olivia Henckell

Voksne Disco Duo

Rikke Dahl-Nielsen & Signe Dahl-Nielsen

Mille Morild & Nikoline Wraae-Bess

Clara Lunddahl & Freja Dahl-Nielsen

Marie Pharao & Signe Frederiksen

Cecilje Richter Lund Petersen & Mazcha Jstrup Zielke

Taastrup
Neaestved
Seborg
Brendbygaster
Aarhus

Vejle

Kongens Lyngby

Seborg
Brgndbygster

Valby
Brendbygster
Valby
Vejle
Brgndbygster

Anna Henning Klovgaard Lassen & Victoria Marie Malmgren Dupont Sgborg

Idamarie Rose Hgibjerg & Nana Leonora Hansen Beuschau
(ldamarie & Nana)

Maude Marie Stewart & Vanessa Nyaa

Mathilde Lohse Andersen & Nicoline Balschmidt Ebbesen
Caroline Rise Auby & Clara Hall Juhl Jensen

Karoline Mathilde Zappe & Mille Bro Hansen

Kaya Elisabeth Kécher & Sophie Dalsager

Ellen Heeager & Filippa Lentini From

Voksne Disco Duo Mix

Mikkel Christensen & Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth

Junior Disco Smaligroup

Lavender Aka Lotus

Alba Elvira @rum Derlich/Carla Hundevad-Dohn/Celina Christiansen
Filippa Staub Jargensen/Frida Emily Christoffersen/Mathilde Holmgaard
Rose Sandager

Hibiscus

Aarhus

Sgborg
Saeborg
Brendbygster
Aarhus

Valby

Seborg

Aarhus

Seborg

Seborg



1603

1604

1605

1606

1607

1901

1902

1903

Liva Schmidt/Mathilde Balschmidt Ebbesen/Mynte Lindeholt
Rosemarie Mygind/Sophia Berg/Victoria Marie Malmgren Dupont
Viola Thorsted Svendsen

Mei Ling

Caroline Vittrup/Emma Lind/Idamarie Rose Hgibjerg

Katrine Haj Kristensen/Laura Sendergaard Justesen/Marie Langkilde @Dstergaard

Nina Sagaard

C-Crew

Anna Martinsen/Caroline Ottilia Banke/Caroline Skarregaard Olsen
Evelina Sirousi/Gunilla Katrine Suhr/Siff Thirstrup Thomsen

Sophie Dorph Krabsen

Feisty

Agnes Livia Munk Kleist/Alma Kolsbjerg/Elena Mila @rum Derlich
Emily Barmer Beicker Knudsen/Mathilde Olivia Bandier/Sofia Langkilde
Sophie Ringgérd Arp

Xoxo - Toxic

Mille G. Vestergaard/Laura Bygso Parling/Laerke Cens Woinar

Nikoline alma korfitsen Weinholt/Olivia Henckell/Victoria Christensen
Flow

Abbie Lindemann/Melanie Malou Poulsen/Mina Thomsen Ashraf
Mynte Bromose/Nathalia Friberg-Richelsen/Silje Riisager

Tanya Wienmann

Voksne Disco Smallgroup

Jolene

Anne-Sofie Vandsted Sloth/Christine Emilie Rosman/Kamille Fisker Kaeraa

Karoline Mathilde Zappe/Liv Thomassen/Mikkel Christensen

Mille Bro Hansen

S-Crew

Clara Lunddahl/Freja Dahl-Nielsen/Kaya Elisabeth Kécher

Matilde Lem Eriksen/Rikke Dahl-Nielsen/Signe Dahl-Nielsen

Sophie Dalsager

Brat

Anna Borchersen/Elisa Skouenborg Lasnier/Ellen Heeager

Filippa Lentini From/Maude Marie Stewart/Nicoline Balschmidt Ebbesen

Vanessa Nyaa

Junior 1 Freestyle Solo

Aarhus

Kongens Lyngby

Seborg

Brgndbygster

Hillerad

Aarhus

Valby

Saborg



3801
3802
3803
3804
3805

3901
3902
3903

4001

4101

Alma Juhl

Filippa Lilje Bering
Amanda Sloth Bggelund
Rose Sandager

Anastasia Pries Hoffenblad
Junior 2 Freestyle Solo
Liva Mai Therkildsen

Filippa Staub Jgrgensen
Evelina Sirousi

LATIN STYLE

Born Latin Style Solo
Flora Claire Frier Jrgaard
Junior 1 Latin Style Solo

Viola Anneli Frier @rgaard

Vejle

Soften
Aarhus
Saeborg
Seborg

Vejle
Seborg
Kongens Lyngby

Kongens Lyngby

Kongens Lyngby



